City of Corpus Christi Corpus Chriat, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0902 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Filed with the City Secretary

File created: 7/29/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 8/16/2016 Final action: 8/23/2016

Title: 'I\E/Ingineering Contract Amendment No. 3 for Nueces Bay System Salinity and Freshwater Inflow
onitoring

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Amendment No. 3 to the monitoring
services contract with the Conrad Blucher Institute at Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi in the
amount of $97,835 for a total restated fee not to exceed $386,555 for the Nueces Bay System Salinity
and Freshwater Inflow Monitoring 2016-2017.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Salinity & Freshwater Inflow Monitoring.pdf, 2. Project Budget - Salinity &
Freshwater Inflow Monitoring.pdf, 3. Location Map - Salinity & Freshwater Inflow Monitoring.pdf, 4.
Contract - Salinity & Freshwater Monitoring, 5. Presentation - Salinity & Freshwater Inflow
Monitoring.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/23/2016 1 City Council passed Pass
8/16/2016 1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

